2021 £

-3 A% 2 0

LR

SRR R

Financial Summary
As of September 30, 2020

B2 Contents

B T e e ettt 1
Net Sales

o L R R E 2
Operating Income

T ] 3
Ordinary Income

%ﬁ%*iﬁi[:d%@j—é %ﬁﬂfﬁﬂéﬂ%ﬁ ................................. 4
Net income attributable to owners of parent

Ry Uk L E 3 b 5
Earnings per Share

A R E B e 6
Net Sales by Segment

-btfj:y hg”ﬁ?#ﬁﬂ%& ........................................... 7
Operating Income by Segment

AR RIEER . b e AR ZEER v 8
Ordinary Income to Net Sales Ratio,

Net income attributable to owners of parent to Net Sales Ratio

WS RE SR -+ v v v mrr ot e 9
Total Assets, Net Assets

He&EALR, BEEALHMASER, REEREANEER- - 10
Equity Ratio, Return on Equity, Return (Ordinary Income) on Total Assets
g £ I R T I FE 1
Capital Expenditure and Cash Flow

Shirtsu

(E]

M TEKASH

Shin-Etsu Chemical Co., Ltd.

RELICEY FREER
LEMCEROEERBE LEFDOFRICHT HERE. REAFLTLD
BRICE DHHRPREICESVERTHY ., YR OTHEEEEZE
ATVEY, EROEFEFT. BRABERICEIYChoEHEREBELEF L
BRESCERLGDHMRLAYBHILECRABET UV, EROEEF
ITHBEEABIEELERICE. YHRVEHITIL—TEHOEXE
BELYEIRERFRD. THOBE. MRFLEFZLHETI2ADAE
L— b EMREFENET ., L, REFICHEESARIERIEICH
SHIZREENHIDTEHY FEA,

s /8

FEBESAG

Eog

(Note)

Forward-looking statements such as the forecast of results of operations
made in this document involves risks and uncertainties since they are
based on management's assumptions and beliefs in light of the
information currently available to it. The reader should be aware that
actual results may be materially different from any future results
expressed herein due to various factors. Material factors affecting the
actual results may include overall economic conditions in which the
businesses of our company and our group companies are involved, the
relevant market trends and fluctuations in foreign exchange rates of the
yen, in particular, the exchange rate between the U.S. dollars and the
yen; provided, however, that such factors as may affect results of
operations are not limited to those enumerated above.
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Net Sales

6,000 -
4,000 -
2,000 -
0
12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3 18/3 19/3  20/3  21/3
(F#8/E)
(4&M / 100 millions of yen)
12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3 | 18/3 | 19/3 | 20/3 |& | ¢tE)
JNELeJt:EIeS 10,477 (10,254 {11,658 | 12,555 | 12,798 (12,374 [14,414 | 15,940 | 15,435 | 7,105 |14,300
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Operating Income

0
12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3 18/3 19/3 20/3 21/3
(F#/E)
(&M / 100 millions of yen)
12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3 | 18/3 | 19/3 | 20/3 |2V | 2t
= X ES
Operating | 1,496 | 1,570 | 1,738 | 1,853 | 2,085 | 2,386 | 3,368 | 4,037 | 4,060 | 1,843 | 3,770
Income
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Ordinary Income

12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3 18/3 19/3 20/3 21/3
(F#8/E)
({&M / 100 millions of yen)
12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3 | 18/3 | 19/3 | 20/3 | 2% | hoe
EEAE
Ordinary | 1,652 | 1,702 | 1,806 | 1,980 | 2,200 | 2,421 | 3,403 | 4,153 | 4,182 | 1,922 | 3,900
Income
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Net income attributable to owners of parent
{&M / 100 millions of yen

3,500

3,000 -

2,500 -
2,000 -
1,500
1,000 -
500 I I
0 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3 18/3 19/3 20/3 21/3
(F#8/E)

({&H / 100 millions of yen)

12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3 | 18/3 | 19/3 | 20/3 | 2% | s

BausEicRE
ERCE LG ELE

Net income 1,006 | 1,057 | 1,136 | 1,286 | 1,488 | 1,759 | 2,662 | 3,091 | 3,140 | 1,403 | 2,830

attributable to
owners of parent
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Earnings per Share

AN

12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3 18/3 19/3 20/3 21/3
(FH/E)
(F9 / yen)
12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3 | 18/3 | 19/3 | 20/3 |2 | Edde
— &Y
EaeRE | 237.03 | 248.94 | 267.20 | 302.05 | 349.46 | 412.86 | 624.28 | 725.99 | 755.17 | 337.47 | 681.10
per Share
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Net Sales by Segment
€M@ / 100 millions of yen

18,000
15,000 |
12,000 |
9,000 r
6,000 - -
B B -
3,000 r =
0 i
12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3 18/3 19/3 20/3 120/9
HE L AR, (First Half)
Bl PVC/Chlor-Alkali Business Semiconductor Silicon Business
)a—y BT -1HEetH
B Silicones Business [] Electronics & Functional Materials Business
BRI R MI-EmE-FEfY—EX
B Specialty Chemicals Business Processing, Trading & Specialized Services Business
(&M / 100 millions of yen)
12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3 | 18/3 | 19/3 | 20/3 | &2
IEE LM
NG/ G ikali Business 3,240 | 3,436 | 4,278 | 4526 | 4,417 | 4,116 | 5013 | 5242 | 4,843 | 2,138
z)3—> 1,354 | 1,290 | 1,564 | 1,774 | 1,877 | 1,792 | 2,062 | 2,333 | 2,268 992
Silicones Business ' ’ ' ' ’ ' ’ ' '
T e e
iy ohem als Business | 871 | 835 [ 1,032 | 1,123 | 1,168 | 1,080 | 1,171 | 1,211 | 1,147 | 531
FRE Y2 2,296 | 2,024 | 2,132 | 2,300 | 2,433 | 2,526 | 3,083 | 3,803 | 3,876 | 1,891
Semiconductor Silicon Business ' ' ' ' ! ' ' ' ' '
BF-HEedH
Electronics & Functional 1,777 | 1,827 | 1,709 | 1,835 | 1,867 | 1,879 | 2,074 | 2,260 | 2,251 1,096
Materials Business
MI-wmE-Eifiv—ER
Processing, Trading & Specialized| 936 839 941 995 1,034 979 1,007 | 1,087 | 1,047 454
Services Business
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T AR EFE
Operating Income by Segment
{#£M / 100 millions of yen

4,500
4,000 |
3,500 |
3,000 |
2,500 *
2,000 *
1,500 -
1000 | ]
N -
500 ]
0 I B B BN
12/3 16/3 17/3 18/3 19/3 20/3 120/9
18- LR & 2E/EYay ' (First Half)
Bl PVC/Chlor- Semiconductor Silicon Business
Yya—y EF-HEEHs , ,
M Silicones Business (] Electronics & Functional Materials Business
[ ] ﬁfﬁ%ﬁ? %h%micals Business ﬁ'ﬂ%egf.i %ﬁz‘g_ &Esjéecialized Services Business
(&M / 100 millions of yen)
12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3 | 18/3 | 19/3 | 20/3 | matran
R, i Business 236 | 455 | 601 | 502 | 446 | 531 | 932 | 1,065 | 921 | 374
N U —_—
S/ilicglnesJBusiness 336 286 318 334 415 425 519 585 614 206
e Busiess | 146 | 144 | 127 | 152 | 181 | 222 | 257 | 266 | 277 | 108
FEEKI O
Semicon:uctorJSiIicon Business 343 219 244 356 469 559 929 1,319 | 1,432 755
BT WAL
Electronics & Functional 381 408 409 462 514 552 616 669 685 335

Materials Business

MI-‘mE-Eiiv—EX
Processing, Trading & Specialized | 50 56 36 48 56 95 114 132 148 64

Services Business
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Ordinary Income to Net Sales Ratio
(%)
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5oL & S HAGE R A 3
Net income attributable to owners of parent to Net Sales Ratio

95 (%)
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20/9
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20 -

15 |

10 -

12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3 18/3

19/3

20/3

20/9

(First Half)

(%)

12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3 | 18/3

19/3

20/3

20/9
(First Half)

==
J'_I.'.J:Iﬁl

EEAEER

Ordinary Income to Net
Sales Ratio

158 | 166 | 155 | 158 | 172 | 196 | 23.6

26.1

27.1

27.1

= =
T.'.J:IEI

L RAFEFI IR 3
Net income attributabe 9.6
to owners of parent to
Net Sales Ratio

10.3 97| 102 | 116| 142 | 185

19.4

20.3

19.7
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Total Assets

{&M / 100 millions of yen

35,000
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0 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3 18/3 19/3 20/3 20/9
(First Half)

&
Net Assets
{&F / 100 millions of yen

30,000

25,000 F

20,000 F

15,000 -

10,000 -

5,000 -
0 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3 18/3 19/3 20/3 20/9
(First Half)

({&H / 100 millions of yen)

12/3 | 13/3 | 14/3 | 15/3 | 16/3 | 17/3 | 18/3 | 19/3 | 20/3 | & iury

WEE
Total 18,098 | 19,209 | 21,989 |24,523 | 25,100 |26,556 | 29,031 | 30,387 | 32,304 | 32,490

Assets

PR E
Net Assets | 14945 (16,231 | 18,221 | 20,127 | 20,804 | 21,900 | 24,130 | 25,325 | 27,231 | 27,932
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Equity Ratio
(%)
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HE&EAiE

Equity Ratio

80.3

82.0
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19.9
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BEEXR
LRI

Return on Equity

1.0

1.0

6.8

6.9
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(F#88/pa)

wEE
RS

Return (Ordinary Income)
on Total Assets
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Capital Expenditure and Cash Flow

0 {&F / 100 millions of yen
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7
7
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12/3 13/3 14/3 15/3 16/3 17/3 18/3 19/3 20/3 21/3
" %{#i% &% Capital Expenditure (F#/E)
I fyylaon— (BettkEIcRBET 24T +H{EME) Cash Flow (Net income attributable to owners of parent +Depreciation)
(&M / 100 millions of yen)
12/3 ] 13/3 [ 1473 [ 15/3 | 16/3 [ 17/3 | 18/3 [ 19/3 | 20/3 [+2%.0] 23,
E%fﬁﬁ%ﬁditure 871 868 831 | 1,099 | 1,347 | 1,456 | 1,762 | 2,406 | 2,650 | 1,109 | 2,400
BT 5 828 | 809 | 914 | 969 | 1,004 | 930 1,120 | 1,375 | 1,311 | 655 | 1,400
Fyyaono—
ot o 1,835 | 1,866 | 2,050 | 2,255 | 2,493 | 2,689 | 3,782 | 4,466 | 4,451 | 2,059 | 4,230
owners of parent
+Depreciation)
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